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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

* - Top 5

 

40.2% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Sudan

51,040
240

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Housekeepers (including hou…

Farm-hands & labourers

Teaching Professionals

Housekeeping and restaurant…

Farming and forestry advisers

Nurses and midwifery profess…

Unknown

3794

2242

218

166

127

102

34

34

Specific Needs

Unaccompanied or separated …

Disability

Serious medical condition

Older person at risk

Child at risk

Woman at risk

Single parent

2091

1480

1248

927

593

348

313

Age & Gender Breakdown
10 %

12 %

8 %

19 %

2 %

11 %

14 %

10 %

14 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

10,420

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

20 %
1,193

Elderly

2 %

3,601 2,497

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

86 %
Female

51 %

New Registration by Month
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687

2741

530

1 295
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394

193
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics September 2019 - Palabek

Total Asylum-Seekers
247

Total Population

51,280
Total Households

15,563

43,983 26,379

Total Refugees
51,033

Creation date: 01-October-2019

* - Top 7

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Zone 5B
Zone 7
Zone 4
Zone 5A
Zone 6
Zone 2
Zone 1
Zone 3

4,028
2,920
2,181
2,063
1,421
1,294

924
731

12,873
10,524
7,384
7,059
4,655
3,721
2,574
2,489


